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Oct-24 (Subject to Change) 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER 
Tuesday, 1 October 2024   

Barclay Cup, 
Blacktown, NSW 

29 Sept-5 Oct 
(Age 13-16) 

BA U18 USA Tour 1 
(27 Sept-10 Oct, 

Fort Myers) 
 

&  
 

BA U18 USA Tour 2 
(4-17 Oct, 

Jupiter) 

Wednesday, 2 October 2024 
11am-2pm 2Ball (9-12 y/o) @ MBP 

 AUS 18U Jupiter Squad @ MBP 

Thursday, 3 October 2024 11am-2pm 
Spring Training Camp 
 (10-14 y/o) @ MBP 

Friday, 4 October 2024 11am-2pm 
Spring Training Camp 
 (9-12 y/o) @ MBP 

Saturday, 5 October 2024 2024-2025 BV SUMMER  
SEASON COMMENCES *Sunday, 6 October 2024  

Monday, 7 October 2024    

Tuesday, 8 October 2024    

Wednesday, 9 October 2024    

Thursday, 10 October 2024    

Friday, 11 October 2024    

Saturday, 12 October 2024    

Sunday, 13 October 2024    

Monday, 14 October 2024    

Tuesday, 15 October 2024    

Wednesday, 16 October 2024    

Thursday, 17 October 2024    

Friday, 18 October 2024     

Saturday, 19 October 2024     

Sunday, 20 October 2024     

Monday, 21 October 2024     

Tuesday, 22 October 2024     

Wednesday, 23 October 2024     

Thursday, 24 October 2024     

Friday, 25 October 2024     

Saturday, 26 October 2024     

Sunday, 27 October 2024     

Monday, 28 October 2024     

Tuesday, 29 October 2024     

Wednesday, 30 October 2024 7:00pm BV AGM   

Thursday, 31 October 2024     

Blue Highlighted Dates (Victorian School Holidays) 
Red Dates (Public Holiday) 
*Sunday, 6 October 2024 Daylight Saving Starts 
w: BaseballVictoria.com.au 
w: bvpipeline.com.au 
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Nov-24 (Subject to Change) 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER 
Friday, 1 November 2024     

Saturday, 2 November 2024     

Sunday, 3 November 2024     

Monday, 4 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Tuesday, 5 November 2024     

Wednesday, 6 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Thursday, 7 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U16 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Friday, 8 November 2024 7:00pm BV All-Stars vs ACES Melbourne Ballpark 

Saturday, 9 November 2024     

Sunday, 10 November 2024    

3rd WBSC 
Premier12 

Held in Mexico; 
Japan & Taiwan 

(10-24 Nov) 

Monday, 11 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark 

Tuesday, 12 November 2024    

Wednesday, 13 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark 

Thursday, 14 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U16 Practice Melb. Ballpark 

Friday, 15 November 2024   

Aces vs. Calvary 
Series 

(15-18 Nov) 

Saturday, 16 November 2024   

Sunday, 17 November 2024   

Monday, 18 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice (MBP) 

Tuesday, 19 November 2024    

Wednesday, 20 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark 

Thursday, 21 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U16 Practice Melb. Ballpark 

Friday, 22 November 2024    

Saturday, 23 November 2024    

Sunday, 24 November 2024    

Monday, 25 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U16 & U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Tuesday, 26 November 2024     

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U18 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Thursday, 28 November 2024 6-9pm AYC U16 Practice Melb. Ballpark  

Friday, 29 November 2024    WBSC Oceania 
U12WC Qualifier 

Guam 
(29 Nov- 3 Dec) 

Saturday, 30 November 2024    

Blue Highlighted Dates (Victorian School Holidays) 
Red Dates (Public Holiday) 
 
w: BaseballVictoria.com.au 
w: bvpipeline.com.au 


